
 

Villalovoz -TEACHER CONTACTS AND OFFICE HOURS 

Starting April 20th  

 

LAST NAME, FIRST NAME EMAIL/CONTACT OFFICE HOURS 
MONDAY through FRIDAY 

 

Adams, Pat padams@tusd.net  8:00am-10:00am 

Amorello, Debbie  damorello@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Borba, Deb dborba@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Carlfeldt, Cindy ccarlfeldt@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Cauble, Christa  ccauble@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Charles, Joni  jcharles@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Cordova, Loraly lcordova@tusd.net  9:00am-11:00am 

Demarest, Tina cdemarest@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Dhanaraj, Jane jdhanaraj@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Fauth, Sheri smiddleton@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Gualco, Grace ggualco@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Hedrick, Kathleen  khedrick@tusd.net  10:00am -12:00pm 

Hughes, Melissa  melissa.hughes@tusd.net  10:00am-12:00pm 

Hula, Amanda  
Case, Leilani 

ahula@tusd.net   
lcase@tusd.net  

10:00am-11:00am and 2:30pm-3:30pm 

King, Jennifer jking@tusd.net  1:00pm-3:00pm 

Luperine, Tish tluperine@tusd.net  11:00am-1:00pm 

Patterson, Debbie  dpatterson@tusd.net  11:00am-1:00pm 

Roberson, Dana droberson@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Rodriguez, Julie jrodriguez@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Russell, Kelly krussell@tusd.net  10:30am-11:30am and 1:30pm-2:30pm 

Toepfer, Jill jtoepfer@tusd.net  9:00am-11:00am  

Voller, Duane  dvoller@tusd.net  9:00am-11:00am 

Williams, Sharon  swilliams@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 1:00pm-2:00pm 

Yano, Michele myano@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Zepeda, Hanna jzepeda@tusd.net  10:00am-11:00am and 2:00pm-3:00pm 

 

mailto:padams@tusd.net
mailto:padams@tusd.net
mailto:damorello@tusd.net
mailto:damorello@tusd.net
mailto:dborba@tusd.net
mailto:dborba@tusd.net
mailto:ccarlfeldt@tusd.net
mailto:ccarlfeldt@tusd.net
mailto:ccauble@tusd.net
mailto:ccauble@tusd.net
mailto:jcharles@tusd.net
mailto:jcharles@tusd.net
mailto:lcordova@tusd.net
mailto:lcordova@tusd.net
mailto:cdemarest@tusd.net
mailto:cdemarest@tusd.net
mailto:jdhanaraj@tusd.net
mailto:jdhanaraj@tusd.net
mailto:smiddleton@tusd.net
mailto:smiddleton@tusd.net
mailto:ggualco@tusd.net
mailto:ggualco@tusd.net
mailto:khedrick@tusd.net
mailto:khedrick@tusd.net
mailto:melissa.hughes@tusd.net
mailto:melissa.hughes@tusd.net
mailto:ahula@tusd.net
mailto:ahula@tusd.net
mailto:lcase@tusd.net
mailto:lcase@tusd.net
mailto:jking@tusd.net
mailto:jking@tusd.net
mailto:tluperine@tusd.net
mailto:tluperine@tusd.net
mailto:dpatterson@tusd.net
mailto:dpatterson@tusd.net
mailto:droberson@tusd.net
mailto:droberson@tusd.net
mailto:jrodriguez@tusd.net
mailto:jrodriguez@tusd.net
mailto:krussell@tusd.net
mailto:krussell@tusd.net
mailto:jtoepfer@tusd.net
mailto:jtoepfer@tusd.net
mailto:dvoller@tusd.net
mailto:dvoller@tusd.net
mailto:swilliams@tusd.net
mailto:swilliams@tusd.net
mailto:myano@tusd.net
mailto:myano@tusd.net
mailto:jzepeda@tusd.net
mailto:jzepeda@tusd.net

